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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Foley239
Iron Cross

9.750 9.500 9.4009.475 38.125
1 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Reed Brenner255
Legacy

9.550 9.250 9.4509.300 37.550
4T 5 2 4T 2 

2 

Hannah Herring186
Discover

9.350 9.650 9.4759.025 37.500
10T 1 5 1T 3 

3 

Rylee Carr168
Champion

9.300 9.350 9.4008.700 36.750
12 3 8 6T 4 

4 

Isabella Tijerina293
REFLEX

9.600 9.300 9.4758.150 36.525
3 4 14 1T 5 

5 

Sarah Ferrara284
REFLEX

9.475 9.150 9.4758.400 36.500
6 6 11 1T 6 

6 

Miley Barkley196
Dynamic

9.250 9.050 8.9009.075 36.275
13T 7T 4 11 7 

7 

Jessica Ferrara283
REFLEX

9.550 8.850 9.0008.650 36.050
4T 10T 9T 9T 8T

8T

Maci Odums290
REFLEX

9.350 8.150 9.4509.100 36.050
10T 17 3 4T 8T

8T

Sonia Ahmadova307
Stars

9.450 8.900 8.8508.725 35.925
7T 9 7 12T 10 

10 

Randi Teague271
Pearland Elite

9.625 8.350 9.1258.650 35.750
2 14 9T 8 11 

11 

Abigail Bowlin318
Sugarland

8.850 8.850 8.8508.800 35.350
17 10T 6 12T 12 

12 

Kendall Thomas110
Above The Bar

9.450 8.700 9.0007.925 35.075
7T 13 16 9T 13 

13 

Bianca Sayago207
HGA

9.000 8.750 8.6008.250 34.600
16 12 12 14 14 

14 

Riley Gaines112
Above The Bar

9.250 9.050 7.7757.850 33.925
13T 7T 17 18 15 

15 

Madeline Buell321
Sugarland

8.600 8.300 8.4508.175 33.525
18T 15 13 15 16 

16 

Angela Le234
Houston Elite

9.400 6.550 7.9007.975 31.825
9 18 15 17 17 

17 

Jacqueline (Jackie) Berzin211
HGC

9.200 8.200 6.8007.425 31.625
15 16 18 19 18 

18 

Kennedi Canter161
BGA

8.600 6.200 8.4256.925 30.150
18T 19 19 16 19 

19 
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